Doc.No.DOC1120365
PRODUCT NAME
Relief Valve
MODEL / Series / Product Number
AP20-(F,N)01～(F,N)02(B,E,G,H,M,N,S)(-1,Y,Z)-D
- 1 -
 Contents
 Page

Weight 0.12 kg
- 8 -
4．How to Order
Symbol Description
Body size
20
❶ Thread typeNote1)
Nil Rc ●
N NPT ●
F G ●
❷ Port size
01 1/8 ●
02 1/4 ●
❸
Note2）
Note3） O
pt
io
n
a Mounting
Nil Without mounting option ●
B With bracket ●
H With set nut (for panel mount) ●
b
Pressure
gauge
Nil Without pressure gauge ●
E
Square embedded type pressure gauge
(with limit indicator)
●
G
Round type pressure gauge
(with limit indicator)
●
M
Round type pressure gauge
(with color zone)
●
c Plug
Nil Without plug ●
N With plug (for IN port) ●
d Silencer
Nil Without silencer ●
S With built-in silencer (for EXH port) ●
❹ Set pressure
Nil 0.05 to 0.8MPa setting ●
    1Note4) 0.02 to 0.2MPa setting ●
➎ Knob
Nil Downward ●
Y Upward ●
❻ Unit indication
Nil